
2012 Western Regional Annual Meeting Attendance List

Last name First name Institution e-mail address

Bain Peggy Univ. of Idaho mbain@uidaho.edu

Bragg Jeff Sunrain Varieties jbragg@sunrainvarieties.com

Brandt Tina Univ. of Idaho brandt@kimberly.uidaho.edu

Charlton Brian OSU-KBREC brian.a.charlton@oregonstate.edu

Culp Darrin OSU-KBREC darrin.culp@oregonstate.edu

Debons Jeanne PVMI jeannedebons@msn.com

French Allan Simplot-NAFG allan.french@simplot.com

Goeden Bob Lamb Weston bob.goeden@conagrafoods.com

Goktepe Fahrettin Sunrain Varieties fgoktepe@sunrainvarieties.com

Holden Zach WSU zholden@wsu.edu

Holm David Colorado St. spudmkr@lamar.colostate.edu

Knowles Rick WSU rknowles@wsu.edu

Koym Jeff ATM j-koym@tamu.edu

Martin Mel Martin Potato Consulting melvin@melsconsulting.com

Miller Creighton TAMU jcmillerjr@tamu.edu

Novy Rich ARS-Aberdeen Rich.Novy@ars.usda.gov

Pavek Mark WSU mjpavek@wsu.edu

Scheuring Douglas Texas A & M d-scheuring@tamu.edu

Schneider Brian ARS-Aberdeen Brian.Schneider@ars.usda.gov

Stark Jeff Univ. of Idaho jstark@uidaho.edu

Thill Donn Univ. of Idaho dthill@uidaho.edu

Thornton Mike Univ. of Idaho miket@uidaho.edu

Wilson Rob UC-IREC rgwilson@ucdavis.edu

Shock Clint OSU-MES clinton.shock@oregonstate.edu

Ronald Andrew McCain Foods andrew.ronald@mccain.ca

Allan Stewart McCain Produce Inc. ahstewar@mccain.ca

Jones Rebecca Simplot-NAFG rebecca.jones@simplot.com

Gray Caroline CSU-SLVRC caroline.gray@colostate.edu

Spear Rhett WSU-Pullman rhett.spear@wsu.edu

Ewing Lorie UI Moscow lewing@uidaho.edu

Essah Samuel CSU sessahe@lamar.colostate.edu
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